Vereinskonigsschiessen 2023

Vereinskdnig  Haseloff,Dieter 8mm

2. Platz Koch,Ulf 8mm

3. MieReler,Sascha 8mm

4, Lindemann,Mike 9Imm

5. Schafer,Stefan 12mm
6. Klein,Udo 13mm
6. Wagner,Frank 13mm
8. Kalbitz, Wilfried 14mm
9. Nentwich,Wolfgang 17mm
10. Sterl,Mario 20mm
11. Pakropa,Michael 21mm
12. Knieriem,Lutz 28mm
13. Stegemann,Axel 30mm
13. Frisch,Michael 30mm
15. Kiihn,Roland 31mm
15. Braune,Harald 32mm
17. Kowalke,Benjamin 33mm
18. Mihl,Rolf 35mm
19. Geller,Stephan 36mm
20. Rehnicke,Horst 47mm
21. Hartmann,Frank 49mm
22. Werner,Mirko 52mm
23. Frodrich,Heiner 53mm
23. Haensel,Heinz 53mm
25. Wenzel,Achim 56mm
26. Schubert,Stephan 58mm
27. Brauer,Benjamin 59mm
28. Schnelle,Jirgen 65mm

29. Enke,Dieter 103mm



30.

31.

32.

32.

32.

Hiltrop,Klaus
Tuchel,Bernd
Ackermann,Lothar
Berner,Erhard

Karpinski,Klaus

Dessau-RoRlau, 03.06.2023

Sascha MieReler

Sportleiter

170mm

286mm

555mm

555mm

555mm



